170M3814D; Fuse 160A / 690V Blade
3ADC770024P0007
Product ID 3ADC770024P0007
ABB Type Designation 170M3814D
Catalog Description 170M3814D; Fuse 160A / 690V Blade
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
Denmark (DK)Country of Origin
85361090Customs Tariff Number
Fuse 160A / 690V BladeInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
1.85 kgProduct Net Weight
Technical
UndefinedFrame Size
Classifications
39121600UNSPSC
Environmental
1/23ADC770024P0007
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/22
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Additional Information
Fuse 160A / 690V BladeProduct Name
Product Category Drive Part Category
DCT880-W02-0100-04 DCT880-W Fuses (AC and DC) and Accessories
DCT880-W02-0100-05 DCT880-W Fuses (AC and DC) and Accessories
DCT880-W03-0100-04 DCT880-W Fuses (AC and DC) and Accessories
DCT880-W03-0100-05 DCT880-W Fuses (AC and DC) and Accessories
DCT880-W02-0035-07 DCT880-W Fuses (AC and DC) and Accessories
DCT880-W03-0035-07 DCT880-W Fuses (AC and DC) and Accessories
DCT880-W02-0080-07 DCT880-W Fuses (AC and DC) and Accessories
DCT880-W03-0080-07 DCT880-W Fuses (AC and DC) and Accessories
DCT880-W02-0100-07 DCT880-W Fuses (AC and DC) and Accessories
DCT880-W03-0100-07 DCT880-W Fuses (AC and DC) and Accessories
Product specific part data
Identifier Description Quantity Unit Of
Measure
DCT880-W02-0100-04 No Description Available 1 piece
DCT880-W02-0100-05 No Description Available 1 piece
DCT880-W03-0100-04 No Description Available 1 piece
DCT880-W03-0100-05 No Description Available 1 piece
DCT880-W02-0035-07 No Description Available 1 piece
DCT880-W03-0035-07 No Description Available 1 piece
DCT880-W02-0080-07 No Description Available 1 piece
DCT880-W03-0080-07 No Description Available 1 piece
DCT880-W02-0100-07 No Description Available 1 piece
DCT880-W03-0100-07 No Description Available 1 piece
Drives  → Services  → Spares and Consumables  → Parts
Power Converters and Controllers  → Power Controllers  → Modules  → DCT880-W
Categories
Where Used (as a spare part for "Products")
2/23ADC770024P0007
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/22